
CUSTOMER SUPPORT DURING THE FESTIVE SEASON

Date

23/12/24 8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

No cover

No cover

No cover

No cover

No cover No cover

No cover

No cover

No cover

No cover

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

8:30AM - 4:30PM 

24/12/24

25/12/24

26/12/24

27/12/24

28/12/24

29/12/24

30/12/24

31/12/24

01/01/25

02/01/25

03/01/25

04/01/25

05/01/25

Office support

All times are based on UTC

Engineer on call

[t] +44 (0)1455 638300 
[e] customer.support@flexeserve.com

https://www.flexeserve.com/contact/customer-support/

