

## Merry Christmas from Flexeserve

**CUSTOMER SUPPORT DURING THE FESTIVE SEASON** 



## All times are based on UTC

Date	Office support	Engineer on call
23/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
24/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
25/12/24	No cover	No cover
26/12/24	No cover	No cover
27/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
28/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	No cover
29/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	No cover
30/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
31/12/24	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
01/01/25	No cover	No cover
02/01/25	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
03/01/25	8:30AM - 4:30PM	8:30AM - 4:30PM
04/01/25	8:30AM - 4:30PM	No cover
05/01/25	8:30AM - 4:30PM	No cover

## Please refer to our website for more information

